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4 Plus Flex Series
The Old Rugged Cross

Instrumentation

Part1
C Treble Clef - Flute, Violin, Oboe
Bb Treble Clef - Clarinet, Trumpet

Part 2
C Treble Clef — Violin, Oboe
Bb Treble Clef - Clarinet, Trumpet
Eb Treble Clef — Alto Saxophone
F Horn
Viola

Part 3
Eb Treble Clef — Alto Saxophone
F Horn
Bb Treble Clef — Tenor Saxophone, Euphonium
Bass Clef — Trombone, Euphonium, Cello, Bassoon
Viola

Part4
Bass Clarinet
Eb Baritone Saxophone
Tuba
Cello/Bass

Optional

Percussion
Piano can read from the score and double any lines which may need reinforcement.

Jeft Crapfill Music
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by George Bennard
arranged by Jeft Cranfill

'The Old Rugged Cross
4 Plus Flex Series
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Part1

BbT.C. The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard

. arranged by Jeff Cranfill
4 Plus Flex Series
Jd=90
Gently, legato
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by George Bennard
arranged by Jeft Cranfill

Partr

The Old Rugged Cross

CT.C

4 Plus Flex Series
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Part1
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35

34

O ]

39

Q)36

43

L
ML YN
N NN
3
N NN
I I
8.
. g
N R
N
-
.
..
i~
e
RIS
. N o
N <t
hﬁnmgd

47

£

2

52

51

50

49

2
5

55

54

53

QD

:

:

60

59

58

57

65

64

63

62

61

rit.



Part 2 The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard

. arranged by Jeft Cranfill
Bb1.C. 4 Plus Flex Series sEmy
Gently, legato
J=90
4
y 4% rel
H— \ I b2
v oow d7 % T e T S
mp
) &
s — )
© : = %
5 4 7 5 = &g 7 8 -
9
Jsoq . .
|
e — L SE———
~ 0~ 11 ~__ 127
Dk
y 4% y 2 y 2
. \’ PN PN
DR ~_ v T * 5 T 16
17
f) &
6" i () 4
D # = | €
o 18 19 20
) &
p
(7~ \ o — ¢ ¢
')21 22 23 24
25
_9 ﬁ \ I [
I i I ‘I -
J 26 27 28
. < < I d y 2
= PN PN ‘ -~ PN PN
029 30 31 32

© Copyright 2022 by Jeffrey H. Cranfill. All rights reserved.



The Old Rugged Cross - Page 2

Part2
BbT.C.

b

36

35

#

34

40

38

")

43

.

')37

Q)41 -

44

42

f a tempo

rit.

[ fanY

48

47

46

45

[ fan Y

52

51

50

56

55

54

49

.

60

59

[,

58

65\:/

[ an
[y,
61

64

rit.

63

62



Part2 The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
CT.C. 4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Gently, legato J =90
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Part2
CT.C.

The Old Rugged Cross - Page 2
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Part2

The Old Rugged Cross

in Eb by George Bennard
4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Gently, legato J =90
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Part 2

; The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
nt . arranged by Jeft Cranfill
4 Plus Flex Series
Gently, legato J =90
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The Old Rugged Cross - Page 2
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Part 2 The Old Rugged Cross by Cs?r?ef?énnagﬂ
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Viola 4 Plus Flex Series sCa bY
Gently, legato
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Part3 The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
B.C. 4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeft Cranfill
Gently, legato
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The Old Rugged Cross - Page 2
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Part3

ThC Old Rugged CI'OSS by George Bennard

BbT.C. 4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill

Gently, legato
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Part3 The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
in Eb 4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Gently, legato J =90
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Part3 The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
in K 4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeftf Cranfill
Gently, legato J =90
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Part 3

Viola The Old Rugged Cross by George Bennard
4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Gently, legato J =90
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Part 4
B.C.

Gently, legato

The Old Rugged Cross
4 Plus Flex Series

by George Bennard
arranged by Jeff Cranfill
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Orchestra Bells

The Old Rugged Cross

by George Bennard
4 Plus Flex Series arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Gently, legato
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